525 FOULEES ST GERMAIN-EN-LAYE SH M

Clt: 26 Temps : 02:28:56 Clt Sexe : 19
LECERF Frederic 5 km 31 00:17-47 16.87 km/h 31 00:17:47
CHEGE David Kamwende 10 km g 003234 18.42 km'h ] 00:50:20
CHAMCHOU Thibaut 5 km 30 001814 16.45 km/h 12 01:08:33
SERRAND Aurelien 10 km c4  00:36:43 16.34 km'h 20 01:45:15
DE CHANTERALC Martin 5km 26 00175 16.81 km/h 20 02:03:06
SAUNVAGE Laurent 7185 km 468 00:25:51 16.70 km/h 26 02:28.58
522 FOULEES ST GERMAIN-EN-L MIXTE1 X
Clt: 72 Temps : 02:42:42 Clt Sexe : 18
OGER Mathilde 5 km Ir 00:18:07 15.69 km'h T 00:18:07
FOSSIER Jerome 10 km 82 00:37:41 15.92 km'h 70 00:56:48
WVaVON Nicolas S5 km 71 00:19:36 15.31 km'h 60 01:16:23
SOULAT Mare 10 km 127 00:39:16 15.28 km/h 70 01:55:39
EY"HERAKMONO Julien 5 km 126 00:20:30 14.63 km'h 76 02:16:08
MAIRINIAC Benoit 7195 km 70 00:26:34 16.25 km'h T2 024242
526 FOULEES ST GERMAIN-EN-LAYE VH M
Chit: 79 Temps : 02:44:40 Clt Sexe : 55
HIDEUX Jean-michel S km 1859 00:21:23 14.03 km'h 1859 00:21:23
LEROUX Eric 10 km 100 00:38:14 15.69 km'h 122 00:59:37
RUPPRECHT Benoit S km 69 00:19:33 15.35 km'h o2 01:19:09
LAUNAY Sebastien 10 km 50 00:37:42 15.92 km'h a0 01:56:51
GREGOIRE Didier S km 85 00:19:36 15.31 km'h 9 02:16:27
TRANVERS Jean-michel 7.195km 133 00:28:14 15.29 km'h ™ 02:44:40
521 F ST G-EN-LAYE ROCKETTES DU 78 M
Clt: 240 Temps : 03:08:43 Clt Sexe : 116
BODEREALU Alex 5 km 359 00:24:10 12.41 km'h 359 00:24:10
RMNIER Guy 10 km 260 00:42:36 14.08 km'h 268 01:06:45
FEREZOU David S km 252 002258 13.06 km/'h 240 01:29:43
KaZlaM Laurent 10 km 330 00:43.47 13.70 km'h 247 02:13:29
BURATO Fabien 5 km 343 00:23:27 12.79 km'h 241 02:36:56

DUJARDIN Dominigue 7.185km 308  00:31:43 13.58 km/h 240 03:08:43



523 FOULEES ST GERMAIN-EN-L MIXTEZ2

Clt: 247

Temps : 03:09:28

X

Clt Sexe : 116

GRENOM Arnaud
MASSIAS Nicoletta
THILLOW Marion
MASSE Arnaud
LE CORRE Warion
KESS0US Nadia

Zkm 218
10 km 280
Zkm 375
10 km 148
3 km 455
7183 km 5318

00:21.55
004204
002422
002044
00:25.30
00:34.56

13.69 km/
13.93 km/h
12.31 km/
15.10 km/h
11.76 km/h
12.356 km'

218
219
233
188
215
247

524 FOULEES ST GERMAIN-EN-L MIXTE3

Clt: 292

Temps : 03:13:07

00:21:55
01:04:59
01:29:20
02:09:03
02:34:33
03:09:28

X

Clt Sexe : 144

DISSOUBRAY Mans
LANERY Serge
RAOUL Aude
BERNARD Sophie
GUILLEMETEAU Didier
LANERY Veronique

3 km 2
10 km 33
5 km 299
10 km 440
S km 309
7195 km 377

00:23:12
00:44:46
00:23:35
00:45:31
00:23:.07
00:32:58

12.93 kmih
13.40 kmih
12.72 kmih
13.18 kmih
12.98 kmih
13.10 kmih

M2
307
280
288
280
282

00:23:12
01:07:57
01:31:32
02:17:03
02:40:09
03:13:07



